Technical Data
Type Excavators up
to (t)
Dead weight ca.*
(kg)
Capacity SAE
(litres)
Cutting width
(mm)
Opening (A)
max.(mm)
MG.015.050 1.5 55 33 500 340
MG.022.055 2.2 80 53 550 530
MG.030.060 3 150 78 600 730
MG.045.060 4.5 165 114 600 825
MG.060.060 6 185 150 600 1,010
MG.075.080 7.5 250 237 800 1,115
MG.095.080 9.5 345 252 800 1,200
MG.120.080 12 380 280 800 1,300
MG.150.100 15 670 524 1,000 1540
MG.190.100 19 730 689 1,000 1,620
MG.220.100 22 850 779 1,000 1,690
MG.250.100 25 970 895 1,000 1,750
* All weight specifications incl. mounting plate, suitable for Lehnhoff / Available for excavators ranging from 0.8t - 25t • other cutting widths on request
Type Excavators up
to (t)
Dead weight ca.*